
 
 

2019 ACS Track Schedule 
 
Day  Date  Meet     Site   Time 
Friday  Mar. 1  Greyhound Relays   Knox City  2:30 
Friday   Mar. 8  Mogul Relays    Munday  12:30 
Friday  Mar. 22 Jayton Relays    Jayton   TBA 
Thursday Mar. 28 Hilltop Relays    Highland  2:30  
Friday  April 5  Jayton Invitational   Jayton   TBA 
Friday  April 12 District Meet    TBD   TBA 
Saturday April 27 Regional Track Meet   Ft. Worth  TBA 
Fri-Sat  May 3-4 State Track Meet   Waco   TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Middle School Track Schedule 
 

Day  Date  Meet     Site   Time 
Tuesday Mar. 5  JR Blackland Divide Relays  Roscoe   3:00 
Monday  Mar. 18 Junior Piper Relays   Hamlin   3:30 
Tuesday Mar. 26 Hilltop Junior Relays   Highland  3:45 
 
 
 


